Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bryce Procter - (924745) - Dumfries ASC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:23.06
2:25.86
2:34.05
2:34.05
2:48.29
2:49.36
2:49.75
2:51.23
2:56.06
2:56.34
3:00.37
3:03.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:25.86
2:23.06
2:34.05
2:34.05
2:48.29
2:49.36
2:49.75
2:51.23
3:03.77
2:56.06

2:56.34
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

402
379
322
322
247
242
240
234
215
214
200
189

WA Pts

379
402
322
322
247
242
240
234
189
215
214

Round

Round

F

Date

29/10117
25/11117
26/11/16
26/11/16
14/02/15
29/11/14
26/04/14
19/04/14
17/11/13
26/10/13
27/04/13
30/11/13

Date

251117
29/10117
26/11/16
26/11/16
14/02/15
29/11/14
26/04/14
19/04/14
30/11/13
17/11/13
26/10/13

Meet

2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group
Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2017
Dumfries Advent Open 2016
Dumfries Advent Open 2016

Sharks Open Meet

Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet
2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet
FIRST Open Meet 2014

SASA West District JAG SC Champs
City of Leeds October Grand Prix
Dumfries Graded Meet 2013

Dumfries Advent Open Meet

Meet

Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2017

2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group
Dumfries Advent Open 2016

Dumfries Advent Open 2016

Sharks Open Meet

Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet

2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet

FIRST Open Meet 2014

Dumfries Advent Open Meet

SASA West District JAG SC Champs

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

Venue

Grangemouth
Dumfries
Bellshill
Dumfries
Bellshill
Cumbernauld
Dumfries
Bathgate
Cumbernauld
Leeds
Dumfries

Dumfries

Venue

Dumfries
Grangemouth
Bellshill
Dumfries
Bellshill
Cumbernauld
Dumfries
Bathgate
Dumfries
Cumbernauld

Leeds

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries

Club Swam Under

Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries

Level

Level

2

1
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:00.37 200 F 27/04/13 Dumfries Graded Meet 2013 Dumfries Dumfries 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



