## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Bryce Procter - (924745) - Dumfries ASC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.06	402	F	29/10/17	2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group	Grangemouth	Dumfries	1
2:25.86	379	F	25/11/17	Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2017	Dumfries	Dumfries	2
2:34.05	322	F	26/11/16	Dumfries Advent Open 2016	Bellshill	Dumfries	2
2:34.05	322	F	26/11/16	Dumfries Advent Open 2016	Dumfries	Dumfries	2
2:48.29	247	F	14/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Dumfries	2
2:49.36	242	F	29/11/14	Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet	Cumbernauld	Dumfries	2
2:49.75	240	F	26/04/14	2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet	Dumfries	Dumfries	2
2:51.23	234		19/04/14	FIRST Open Meet 2014	Bathgate	Dumfries	2
2:56.06	215	F	17/11/13	SASA West District JAG SC Champs	Cumbernauld	Dumfries	1
2:56.34	214	Н	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Dumfries	2
3:00.37	200	F	27/04/13	Dumfries Graded Meet 2013	Dumfries	Dumfries	2
3:03.77	189	F	30/11/13	Dumfries Advent Open Meet	Dumfries	Dumfries	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.86	379	F	25/11/17	Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2017	Dumfries	Dumfries	2
2:23.06	402	F	29/10/17	2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group	Grangemouth	Dumfries	1
2:34.05	322	F	26/11/16	Dumfries Advent Open 2016	Bellshill	Dumfries	2
2:34.05	322	F	26/11/16	Dumfries Advent Open 2016	Dumfries	Dumfries	2
2:48.29	247	F	14/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Dumfries	2
2:49.36	242	F	29/11/14	Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet	Cumbernauld	Dumfries	2
2:49.75	240	F	26/04/14	2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet	Dumfries	Dumfries	2
2:51.23	234		19/04/14	FIRST Open Meet 2014	Bathgate	Dumfries	2
3:03.77	189	F	30/11/13	Dumfries Advent Open Meet	Dumfries	Dumfries	2
2:56.06	215	F	17/11/13	SASA West District JAG SC Champs	Cumbernauld	Dumfries	1
2:56.34 Copyright 2024	214 1	Н	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Dumfries Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

Dumfries

3:00.37 200 F 27/04/13 Dumfries Graded Meet 2013

Graded Meet 2013

Dumfries

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS